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2025 SSA Spring Spectacular

5K Arena, Bladenboro NC

March 15 & 16, 2025

H i g h   P o i n t s   S u m m a r y

2025 Mar 18 11:57am

Amateur 2 & Under High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

277 Diamond Charity Carroll 16.00

258 Magnum Sparklin Chic Erin Quinn 11.00

857 Crome Guns Hannah Oberman 10.00

240 UnZipped At Midnight Gina Smiley 10.00

Amateur Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

688 Dualin Alley Cats Paxton Myers 17.00

2 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 14.00

260 TS Hal Of a Knight Wesley Quinn 13.00

255 Framin Out The Trona Lauren R. Nobles 13.00

118 Miss Smokin Dog Adrienne H. Van Vlake 10.00

268 Smartasagovernerscat Patty Lewis 6.00

340 Splinter Rey Ava Rose M. Heilig 6.00

201 Short Stopp Hannah M. Mennig 1.00

Amateur Jr. Horse Cattle High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

261 Dolly Danny Blackburn 17.00

747 Wimpys Steady Guns Cherie L. Webber 10.00

668 CNN Spoons Catsmokie Jessica Lee 9.00

Amateur Jr. Horse Overall HP

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

261 Dolly Danny Blackburn 40.00

747 Wimpys Steady Guns Cherie L. Webber 30.00

668 CNN Spoons Catsmokie Jessica Lee 25.00

113 Chief Anthony Dodson 19.00

368 Homegrown Supermodel Kristina Sessoms 10.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 10.00
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249 Golden Nu Chex Kristen Jordan 3.00

Amateur Jr. Horse Show Class HP

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

261 Dolly Danny Blackburn 23.00

747 Wimpys Steady Guns Cherie L. Webber 20.00

113 Chief Anthony Dodson 19.00

668 CNN Spoons Catsmokie Jessica Lee 16.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 10.00

368 Homegrown Supermodel Kristina Sessoms 10.00

249 Golden Nu Chex Kristen Jordan 3.00

Amateur Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

260 TS Hal Of a Knight Wesley Quinn 36.00

118 Miss Smokin Dog Adrienne H. Van Vlake 32.00

255 Framin Out The Trona Lauren R. Nobles 32.00

688 Dualin Alley Cats Paxton Myers 27.00

2 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 22.00

237 Sterling Caroline Turbeville 7.00

268 Smartasagovernerscat Patty Lewis 6.00

340 Splinter Rey Ava Rose M. Heilig 6.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 6.00

313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 3.00

268 Smartasagovernerscat Drew Lopez 3.00

246 Lil Shiny Joe Kirsten Jordan 2.00

201 Short Stopp Hannah M. Mennig 1.00

8 Beau Machine Maddie Bullard 1.00

247 Mister Twister Kristen Jordan 1.00

Amateur Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

260 TS Hal Of a Knight Wesley Quinn 23.00

118 Miss Smokin Dog Adrienne H. Van Vlake 22.00

255 Framin Out The Trona Lauren R. Nobles 19.00

688 Dualin Alley Cats Paxton Myers 10.00

2 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 8.00

237 Sterling Caroline Turbeville 7.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 6.00

268 Smartasagovernerscat Drew Lopez 3.00
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313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 3.00

246 Lil Shiny Joe Kirsten Jordan 2.00

247 Mister Twister Kristen Jordan 1.00

8 Beau Machine Maddie Bullard 1.00

Jr. Youth Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Anna Kain 12.00

278 ESR Julia Lainey Carroll 11.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 9.00

234 Miss Kitty Baylee Davis 9.00

222 Dirty Lil Pepper Savannah M. Frazier 5.00

245 JR Color Me Smart Anderson Lee 5.00

263 Pudden Olena Whitley Souther 3.00

640 King Of Hearts Finleigh Herring 3.00

251 Quick Trippin Alli Jackson 2.00

692 Chets Badger Kid Emily Boykin 2.00

640 King Of Hearts Emily Boykin 1.00

691 RBR Peppys Blue Ray Natalie Boykin 1.00

Jr. Youth Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

262 Awesome Lil Cat Eva M. Fesperman 22.00

222 Dirty Lil Pepper Savannah M. Frazier 20.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 18.00

278 ESR Julia Lainey Carroll 15.00

266 Hesa Taris Catalyst Ava Ball 15.00

234 Miss Kitty Baylee Davis 13.00

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Anna Kain 12.00

260 TS Hal Of a Knight Hadley Quinn 10.00

263 Pudden Olena Whitley Souther 10.00

640 King Of Hearts Finleigh Herring 9.00

692 Chets Badger Kid Emily Boykin 7.00

1 Casper King Coats King 6.00

245 JR Color Me Smart Anderson Lee 5.00

251 Quick Trippin Alli Jackson 2.00

640 King Of Hearts Emily Boykin 1.00

691 RBR Peppys Blue Ray Natalie Boykin 1.00

243 DM Chief Hancock 23 Anna Kain 1.00
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Jr. Youth Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

262 Awesome Lil Cat Eva M. Fesperman 22.00

266 Hesa Taris Catalyst Ava Ball 15.00

222 Dirty Lil Pepper Savannah M. Frazier 15.00

260 TS Hal Of a Knight Hadley Quinn 10.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 9.00

263 Pudden Olena Whitley Souther 7.00

640 King Of Hearts Finleigh Herring 6.00

1 Casper King Coats King 6.00

692 Chets Badger Kid Emily Boykin 5.00

278 ESR Julia Lainey Carroll 4.00

234 Miss Kitty Baylee Davis 4.00

243 DM Chief Hancock 23 Anna Kain 1.00

Jr. Youth W/T Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

259 Breezy Pep Olena Tucker Quinn 18.00

Novice Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

130 Booms Miss Fire Olivia Williams 15.00

272 Nu Vanilla Chex Julie Walter 14.00

534 Rip Wheeler Belinda Lashea 8.00

248 Mr. Smooth Gin Courtny King 7.00

640 King Of Hearts Emily Boykin 6.00

250 Rustler Dun It Shelli Day - Winship 5.00

Novice Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

130 Booms Miss Fire Olivia Williams 33.00

248 Mr. Smooth Gin Courtny King 25.00

272 Nu Vanilla Chex Julie Walter 22.00

244 Barbie Cristen Sala 16.00

534 Rip Wheeler Belinda Lashea 11.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 7.00

640 King Of Hearts Emily Boykin 6.00

250 Rustler Dun It Shelli Day - Winship 5.00



5/8ShowPro Show Management Software   www.sportdatainc.com

253 Tank Renee Horne 5.00

8 Beau Machine Maddie Bullard 3.00

242 Doc Jesse Duck Paul M. Casper 2.00

237 Sterling Caroline Turbeville 1.00

Novice Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

248 Mr. Smooth Gin Courtny King 18.00

130 Booms Miss Fire Olivia Williams 18.00

244 Barbie Cristen Sala 16.00

272 Nu Vanilla Chex Julie Walter 8.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 7.00

253 Tank Renee Horne 5.00

534 Rip Wheeler Belinda Lashea 3.00

8 Beau Machine Maddie Bullard 3.00

242 Doc Jesse Duck Paul M. Casper 2.00

237 Sterling Caroline Turbeville 1.00

Open 2 & Under High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

857 Crome Guns Hannah Oberman 11.00

240 UnZipped At Midnight Gina Smiley 11.00

Open Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

251 Quick Trippin Tricia Craft 26.00

264 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 18.00

257 Khromed With Desire Chance Kelley 12.00

273 Driving A Pinto Ivey King 6.00

271 Rebell At Heart Peyton Frizzelle 5.00

134 Ichis Stylish Oak Caroline Snow-Dodson 5.00

724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 5.00

260 TS Hal Of a Knight Wesley Quinn 5.00

278 ESR Julia Joey Lewis 4.00

640 King Of Hearts Janene Jackson 4.00

268 Smartasagovernerscat Joey Lewis 3.00

340 Splinter Rey Ava Rose M. Heilig 1.00
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Open Jr. Horse Cattle Class HP

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

113 Chief Caroline Snow-Dodson 21.00

256 Ophelia Jordan Murphy 11.00

747 Wimpys Steady Guns Caroline Snow-Dodson 9.00

368 Homegrown Supermodel Caroline Snow-Dodson 5.00

267 Whizin Pepto Janene Jackson 5.00

Open Jr. Horse Overall HP

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

113 Chief Caroline Snow-Dodson 49.00

747 Wimpys Steady Guns Caroline Snow-Dodson 34.00

267 Whizin Pepto Janene Jackson 23.00

256 Ophelia Jordan Murphy 17.00

368 Homegrown Supermodel Caroline Snow-Dodson 5.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 4.00

Open Jr. Horse Show Class HP

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

113 Chief Caroline Snow-Dodson 28.00

747 Wimpys Steady Guns Caroline Snow-Dodson 25.00

267 Whizin Pepto Janene Jackson 18.00

256 Ophelia Jordan Murphy 6.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 4.00

Open Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

251 Quick Trippin Tricia Craft 43.00

257 Khromed With Desire Chance Kelley 25.00

640 King Of Hearts Janene Jackson 24.00

264 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 18.00

134 Ichis Stylish Oak Caroline Snow-Dodson 9.00

399 Rocky Joey Lewis 7.00

273 Driving A Pinto Ivey King 6.00

271 Rebell At Heart Peyton Frizzelle 5.00

724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 5.00

260 TS Hal Of a Knight Wesley Quinn 5.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 5.00
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278 ESR Julia Joey Lewis 4.00

8 Beau Machine Maddie Bullard 4.00

237 Sterling Caroline Turbeville 4.00

268 Smartasagovernerscat Joey Lewis 3.00

252 MHC Play Red Rose Adam Crane 3.00

340 Splinter Rey Ava Rose M. Heilig 1.00

Open Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

640 King Of Hearts Janene Jackson 20.00

251 Quick Trippin Tricia Craft 17.00

257 Khromed With Desire Chance Kelley 13.00

399 Rocky Joey Lewis 7.00

269 Harlow Grace Shay Hughes 5.00

237 Sterling Caroline Turbeville 4.00

8 Beau Machine Maddie Bullard 4.00

134 Ichis Stylish Oak Caroline Snow-Dodson 4.00

252 MHC Play Red Rose Adam Crane 3.00

Sr. Youth Cattle Class High-Poin

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

271 Rebell At Heart Peyton Frizzelle 18.00

264 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 17.00

201 Short Stopp Hannah M. Mennig 11.00

340 Splinter Rey Ava Rose M. Heilig 10.00

262 Awesome Lil Cat Eva M. Fesperman 6.00

254 Bluegrass Boonsmal Lia Schmidt 6.00

724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 4.00

265 CR Highlights Rey Emma Ball 4.00

270 Jakes Royal King Nicole Stefanides 4.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 3.00

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Theresa A. Porter 1.00

Sr. Youth Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

201 Short Stopp Hannah M. Mennig 37.00

265 CR Highlights Rey Emma Ball 28.00

271 Rebell At Heart Peyton Frizzelle 24.00

340 Splinter Rey Ava Rose M. Heilig 24.00

264 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 23.00
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724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 16.00

262 Awesome Lil Cat Eva M. Fesperman 11.00

270 Jakes Royal King Nicole Stefanides 7.00

254 Bluegrass Boonsmal Lia Schmidt 6.00

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Theresa A. Porter 4.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 3.00

222 Dirty Lil Pepper Savannah M. Frazier 3.00

8 Beau Machine Maddie Bullard 2.00

237 Sterling Caroline Turbeville 1.00

Sr. Youth Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

201 Short Stopp Hannah M. Mennig 26.00

265 CR Highlights Rey Emma Ball 24.00

340 Splinter Rey Ava Rose M. Heilig 14.00

724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 12.00

271 Rebell At Heart Peyton Frizzelle 6.00

264 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 6.00

262 Awesome Lil Cat Eva M. Fesperman 5.00

222 Dirty Lil Pepper Savannah M. Frazier 3.00

270 Jakes Royal King Nicole Stefanides 3.00

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Theresa A. Porter 3.00

8 Beau Machine Maddie Bullard 2.00

237 Sterling Caroline Turbeville 1.00


